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Trade
Dale

Annexure A- Form 603 Initial Notice of Substamial Holder for

4/10/2018 B
3/10/2018 B
26/09/2018 B
25/09/2018 B
19/09/2018 8
1*09/2018 B
17/09/2018.8
29/08/2018 B
23/08/2018 B
22/08/2018 8
20/08/2018 8
17/08/2018 B
16/06/2018 B
16/08/2018 B
16/07/2018 B
25/06/2018 B
8/06/2018 8
4/06/2018 B

Wonfair Investments Pty Ltd

Trades In preceding 4 months

Buyi
BIll _ Security Units

Am
DAB

Ma
AIB .
AIB
:AS

..

AIB
--

Am
.AiB

Ala
AIB
AIB
AIB
./.8
AIB

102,377

15,697
10,583

2 , -1,5.00 .,.
6,500

23,500
4,221
3,539

6,624
1,357

11,756
100,000
40,011
41,554

2,350
56,096

. . .

Total
Averag, Bmicingi Consideration
prlge ($) lifpw:- 91-,3:) --I ... ..... .. ($)

0-230 19.95 23,566.66
-*P.050.225 10.00

0.220: 0.00 3,453.34
0.220 - - 0.00 -- - --2, 283-

0.215_ 19.95 1,417.45
0.185 19.95 4,367.45
0-200 0.00
0.200 0.00 707.80

0.00· 500.00
0.200 0.00 1,324.80

.--

0.00 271.40
0.200 19.95 2,371.15
0.205 29.95 20,529.95
0.220· 19.95 8,822.37

m6.. ...

6.87 12,680.84
0.310 0.00· 728.50
0.305 29.95 17,139.23

I .
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